80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82
datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 1 14 Feb. 2020 / Revision 1
MiniSKiiP® PIM 3 1200 V / 150 A
Features MiniSKiiP® 3 16 mm housing
● IGBT M7 with low VCEsat and improved EMC behavior
● Kelvin Emitter for improved switching performance
● Solder-free spring contact technology

datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 28 14 Feb. 2020 / Revision 1
Ordering Code
Version Ordering Code
With std lid (6.5mm height) + no thermal grease 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/0A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + no thermal grease 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/0B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/1A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/1B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (3,4 W/mK, PSX-P7, silicone-free) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/3A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (3,4 W/mK, PSX-P7, silicone-free) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/3B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/4A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/4B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/5A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M312PMA150M01-K420A82-/5B/
Marking
Text
Name Date code UL & VIN Lot Serial
NN-NNNNNNNNNNNNNN-